
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 209.0 325.0 0

2 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 215.6 320.0 0

3 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 218.0 290.0 0

4 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 204.0 255.0 0

5 KASH SMITH COLUMBUS 220.0 245.0 0

6 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 219.4 235.0 0

7 Josiah Cole Maize High 220.0 235.0 0

8 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.0 225.0 0

9 Blake Chambers Maize High 211.0 225.0 0

10 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 213.0 205.0 0

11 Kayden Giang Wichita East High School 213.6 205.0 0

12 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.0 205.0 0

13 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 218.0 195.0 0

14 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 219.7 195.0 0

15 Tyler  Wright Clay Center Community High School 203.7 175.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 218.0 520.0 0

2 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 209.0 455.0 0

3 Blake Chambers Maize High 211.0 425.0 0

4 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.0 425.0 0

5 Kayden Giang Wichita East High School 213.6 390.0 0

6 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 215.6 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.0 380.0 0

8 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 219.4 355.0 0

9 KASH SMITH COLUMBUS 220.0 350.0 0

10 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 213.0 335.0 0

11 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 218.0 325.0 0

12 Tyler  Wright Clay Center Community High School 203.7 285.0 0

13 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 204.0 265.0 0

14 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 219.7 225.0 0

15 Josiah Cole Maize High 220.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 218.0 275.0 0

2 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 215.6 265.0 0

3 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.0 225.0 0

4 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 209.0 225.0 0

5 Blake Chambers Maize High 211.0 225.0 0

6 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 218.0 225.0 0

7 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.0 205.0 0

8 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 219.4 195.0 0

9 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 204.0 185.0 0

10 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 213.0 175.0 0

11 Kayden Giang Wichita East High School 213.6 175.0 0

12 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 219.7 175.0 0

13 KASH SMITH COLUMBUS 220.0 175.0 0

14 Tyler  Wright Clay Center Community High School 203.7 165.0 0

15 Josiah Cole Maize High 220.0 0 0



Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 218.0 1085.0 10

2 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 209.0 1005.0 8

3 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 215.6 975.0 6

4 Blake Chambers Maize High 211.0 875.0 4

5 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.0 835.0 2

6 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.0 830.0 1

7 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 219.4 785.0 0

8 Kayden Giang Wichita East High School 213.6 770.0 0

9 KASH SMITH COLUMBUS 220.0 770.0 0

10 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 218.0 745.0 0

11 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 213.0 715.0 0

12 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 204.0 705.0 0

13 Tyler  Wright Clay Center Community High School 203.7 625.0 0

14 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 219.7 595.0 0

15 Josiah Cole Maize High 220.0 235.0 0


